
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adele Colangelo - (1478566) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.28 349 F 08/06/24 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024 Bristol Bristol Pen 3

40.47 344 F 25/11/23 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23 Bristol  3

40.87 334 F 26/03/23 City of Wells Open Meet 2023 Street  3

41.03 330 F 09/03/24 Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare Bristol Pen 3

42.11 305 F 17/11/22 Bristol Henleaze SC Club Championships 2022 Bristol  4

42.20 303 F 29/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

42.24 302 F 09/04/22 Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022 Somerset  3

42.39 299 F 24/06/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships Bristol  4

42.69 293 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

42.73 292 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

43.19 283 F 28/05/22 Southwold ASC May L3 Meet Gloucester  3

43.87 270 F 17/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

45.20 247 F 04/07/21 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Bristol  4

47.38 214 F 06/06/21 Bristol Henleaze Horfield  0

49.80 184 F 21/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Bristol Hen 3

51.68 165 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Bristol Hen 2

51.85 163 F 07/12/19 Bristol Henleaze Development Series Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

52.26 159 F 23/11/19 Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Bristol Hen 3

53.28 150 F 21/09/19 Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Bristol Hen 3

55.00 137 F 01/10/19 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Clifton Bristol Hen 4

55.55 133 F 22/06/19 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.28 349 F 08/06/24 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024 Bristol Bristol Pen 3

41.03 330 F 09/03/24 Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare Bristol Pen 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.47 344 F 25/11/23 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23 Bristol  3

42.20 303 F 29/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

42.39 299 F 24/06/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships Bristol  4

40.87 334 F 26/03/23 City of Wells Open Meet 2023 Street  3

42.11 305 F 17/11/22 Bristol Henleaze SC Club Championships 2022 Bristol  4

43.19 283 F 28/05/22 Southwold ASC May L3 Meet Gloucester  3

42.24 302 F 09/04/22 Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022 Somerset  3

42.69 293 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

42.73 292 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

43.87 270 F 17/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

45.20 247 F 04/07/21 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Bristol  4

47.38 214 F 06/06/21 Bristol Henleaze Horfield  0

49.80 184 F 21/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Bristol Hen 3

51.85 163 F 07/12/19 Bristol Henleaze Development Series Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

52.26 159 F 23/11/19 Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Bristol Hen 3

51.68 165 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Bristol Hen 2

55.00 137 F 01/10/19 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Clifton Bristol Hen 4

53.28 150 F 21/09/19 Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Bristol Hen 3

55.55 133 F 22/06/19 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


